
RUN: 404_AM
Time # Description StopID

7:42 AM 1 (NB) BOW VALLEY TRAIL (JUST BEFORE) OLD CANMORE RD (CITY TRANSIT) NDM_546

7:49 AM 2 (WB) LARCH AVE @ 11 AVE NDM_485

7:51 AM 3 (EB) 15 ST (Just before) 10 AVE NDM_234

7:55 AM 4 (SB) 8 AVE @ MT PEECHEE PL NDM_877

7:57 AM 5 (SB) 6 AVE (JUST BEFORE) 3 ST (SIDEWALK) NDM_656

8:00 AM 6 (SB) RUNDLE DR (JUST BEFORE) THREE SISTERS DR (CT STOP) NDM_569

8:02 AM 7 (SB) PROPECT HEIGHTS WEST (CT BUS STOP) NDM_458

8:04 AM 8 (SB) MCNEILL (JUST BEFORE) MORRIS NDM_457

8:07 AM 9 (EB) 977 WILSON WAY NDM_858

8:08 AM 10 (NB) SHELLIAN LANE (just before) LAWRENCE GRASSI RIDGE NDM_961

8:13 AM 11 (WB) FITZGERALD RISE @ CASALE PL NDM_832

8:15 AM 12 (SB) DYRGAS GATE @ CAFFARO CT NDM_846

8:20 AM 13 RIVA HTS & RIVA CT NDM_1000

8:25 AM 14 École Notre-Dame des Monts, Stewart Creek Drive, Canmore, AB, Canada

Instruction: PM Drop in Reverse unless otherwise noted

Time # Description StopID

*Friday early dismissal. Bus leaving school : 14h15

3:25 PM 1 École Notre-Dame des Monts, Stewart Creek Drive, Canmore, AB, Canada

3:30 PM 2 RIVA HTS & RIVA CT NDM_1000_DO

3:35 PM 3 (NB) DYRGAS GATE @ CAFFARO CT NDM_846_DO

3:37 PM 4 (EB) FITZGERALD RISE @ CASALE PL NDM_832_DO

3:43 PM 5 (EB) 977 WILSON WAY NDM_858_DO

3:45 PM 6 (NB) SHELLIAN LANE (just before) LAWRENCE GRASSI RIDGE NDM_961_DO

3:47 PM 7 (NB) 173 MCNEIL NDM_457_DO

3:50 PM 8 (NB) PROPECT HEIGHTS WEST (CT BUS STOP) NDM_458_DO

3:53 PM 9 (NB) THREE SISTERS DR (JUST BEFORE) RUNDLE DR (CROSSWALK) NDM_569_DO

3:59 PM 10 (SB) 6 AVE (JUST BEFORE) 3 ST (SIDEWALK) NDM_656_DO

4:01 PM 11 (WB) 8 AVE @ MT PEECHEE PL NDM_877_DO

4:04 PM 12 (EB) 15 ST (Just before) 10 AVE NDM_234_DO

4:06 PM 13 (NB) 11 AVE @ LARCH AVE NDM_485_DO

4:16 PM 14 (SB) BOW VALLEY TRAIL (JUST BEFORE) OLD CANMORE RD NDM_546_DO

RUN: 404_PM

Southland Transportation LTD 
1-866-962-7100

Notre-Dame-Des-Monts
Additional Route Information : Route delay over 30, driver to escort pax into school  

EFFECTIVE:2024-09-18 

Printed 2024-09-13



Printed 2024-09-13


